
Tortona - 02/03/2025
DERTHONA 32K

PARTENZA 32K - FEMMINILE  - DISTANZA: 32000 METRI

POS PETT ATLETA NAZ ANNO CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO

1 1001 QUAGLIA EMMA LINDA IT 1980 SF45 GE042 FIDAL TEAM 42195 02.04.31

2 1134 RIMONDA FRANCESCA IT 1985 SF40 TO016 FIDAL ASDP ATLETICA PINEROLO 02.21.09

3 1106 GALLI LAURA IT 1981 SF40 MI881 FIDAL ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO 02.22.54

4 1061 GUGLIELMINO ELISA IT 1981 SF40 TO170 FIDAL TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 02.27.07

5 1096 POLLINI LINDA IT 1990 SF35 MI062 FIDAL VIRTUS GROANE 02.28.46

6 1042 DE SALVO SIMONA IT 1993 SF PV358 FIDAL G.P. AVIS PAVIA 02.31.54

7 1069 LUCCHETTA MYRIAM IT 1988 SF35 VA873 FIDAL 100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD 02.35.09

8 1045 DI MODUGNO FRANCESCA IT 1987 SF35 MI704 FIDAL MONZA MARATHON TEAM - A.S.D. 02.38.26

9 1024 BIANCO CRISTINA IT 1989 SF35 TO278 FIDAL TRAIL RUNNING TORINO A.S.D. 02.47.10

10 1083 NACCHIA SIMONA IT 1975 SF50 PV358 FIDAL G.P. AVIS PAVIA 02.47.10

11 1105 DIMUCCIO MARIA IT 1972 SF50 MI881 FIDAL ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO 02.47.40

12 1041 DE MARCHI SILVIA IT 1970 SF55 TO200 FIDAL BASE RUNNING 02.47.41

13 1094 PISTONE BARBARA IT 1970 SF55 TO200 FIDAL BASE RUNNING 02.49.40

14 1056 GIACOSA SONIA IT 1971 SF50 CN018 FIDAL ASD GRUPPO PODISTI ALBESI 02.55.05

15 1064 LANZILOTTI MADDALENA IT 1972 SF50 CN016 FIDAL ATLETICA SALUZZO 02.57.37

16 1097 PRAVETTONI MORENA IT 1991 SF MI311 FIDAL AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE 02.58.19

17 1117 SOLIGO ENRICA IT 1988 SF35 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 03.17.06

18 1028 BISO ANNALISA IT 1979 SF45 PV926 FIDAL RUN 4 PEOPLE 03.18.52

19 1017 APICELLA MARIA IT 1962 SF60 MI580 FIDAL SPORTS CLUB MELEGNANO 03.21.34

20 1089 PAOLILLO GIADA BARBARA IT 1974 SF50 TO303 FIDAL A.S.D. MAZE RUNNERS 03.24.03

21 1075 MATINONG MARINY PH 1980 SF45 TO303 FIDAL A.S.D. MAZE RUNNERS 03.26.30

Part 1103 MONTAGNER GIORGIA IT 1984 SF40 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE -

Part 1030 CAMPAGNA MARIA SABRINA IT 1968 SF55 MI580 FIDAL SPORTS CLUB MELEGNANO -

Prei 1063 IIRITANO ELENA IT 1974 SF50 GE009 FIDAL ASD ZENA RUNNERS -

Prei 1065 LATO PATRIZIA IT 1981 SF40 BS031 FIDAL RUNNERS CAPRIOLESE 42,195 -

Prei 1144 SEMINO MADDALENA IT 1972 SF50 AL005 FIDAL ATL. OVADESE ORMIG -
Totale atleti: 26

SOCIETÀ NUMEROSE

POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 MI580 FIDAL SPORTS CLUB MELEGNANO 2
2 MI881 FIDAL ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO 2
3 PV358 FIDAL G.P. AVIS PAVIA 2
4 TO200 FIDAL BASE RUNNING 2
5 TO303 FIDAL A.S.D. MAZE RUNNERS 2
6 AL005 FIDAL ATL. OVADESE ORMIG 1
7 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 1
8 BS031 FIDAL RUNNERS CAPRIOLESE 42,195 1
9 CN016 FIDAL ATLETICA SALUZZO 1
10 CN018 FIDAL ASD GRUPPO PODISTI ALBESI 1
11 GE009 FIDAL ASD ZENA RUNNERS 1
12 GE042 FIDAL TEAM 42195 1
13 MI062 FIDAL VIRTUS GROANE 1
14 MI311 FIDAL AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE 1
15 MI704 FIDAL MONZA MARATHON TEAM - A.S.D. 1
16 PV926 FIDAL RUN 4 PEOPLE 1
17 TO016 FIDAL ASDP ATLETICA PINEROLO 1
18 TO170 FIDAL TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 1
19 TO278 FIDAL TRAIL RUNNING TORINO A.S.D. 1
20 VA873 FIDAL 100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD 1
21 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 1
Totale atleti: 26
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